Diagnostics
Applications
INNOVATIVE FLUID POWER66
HMG 500 Series
Hand Held Diagnostic Tool
Description
The HMG 500 is a hand-held diagnostic tool
for simple measuring tasks on hydraulic and

2
3
4
1
5
Diagnostic Unit
Model Code Description Part No.
HMG 500-000-E Includes:
• HMG 500-000-E with Manual
• 9V Battery
00909101
Pressure Transducer with HSI
(HYDAC Sensor Interface)
Model Code Description Part No.
HDA 4748-H-0009-000 -14.5 to 130.5 psi (-1 to 9 bar) 00909429
HDA 4748-H-0016-000 0 to 230 psi (0 to 16 bar) 00909425
HDA 4748-H-0060-000 0 to 870 psi (0 to 60 bar) 00909554
HDA 4748-H-0100-000 0 to 1450 psi (0 to 100 bar) 00909426
HDA 4748-H-0250-000 0 to 3625 psi (0 to 250 bar) 00909337
HDA 4748-H-0400-000 0 to 5800 psi (0 to 400 bar) 00909427
HDA 4748-H-0600-000 0 to 8700 psi (0 to 600 bar) 00909428
HDA 4778-H-0135-000 -14.5 to 135.5 psi (-1 to 9.34 bar) 00920755
HDA 4778-H-0150-000 0 to 150 psi (0 to 10 bar) 00920663
HDA 4778-H-1500-000 0 to 1500 psi (0 to 103 bar) 00920757
HDA 4778-H-3000-000 0 to 3000 psi (0 to 207 bar) 00920756
HDA 4778-H-6000-000 0 to 6000 psi (0 to 144 bar) 00920664
HDA 4778-H-9000-000 0 to 9000 psi (0 to 621 bar) 00920665
Temperature Transducer with HSI
(HYDAC Sensor Interface)
Model Code Description Part No.
ETS 4548-H-000 -13° to 212°F (-25° to 100°C) 00909298
ETS 4578-H-000 -13° to 212°F (-25° to 100°C) 00920662
Flow Sensor with HSI (HYDAC Sensor Interface)
Model Code Description - g/min (l/min) Part No.
Aluminum
EVS 3108-H-0020-000 0.26 to 5.28 (1.2 to 20) 00909405
EVS 3108-H-0060-000 1.59 to 15.9 (6 to 60) 00909293
EVS 3108-H-0300-000 3.96 to 79.3 (15 to 300) 00909404
EVS 3108-H-0600-000 10.6 to 159 (40 to 600) 00909403
Stainless Steel
EVS 3118-H-0020-000 0.26 to 5.28 (1.2 to 20) 00909409
EVS 3118-H-0060-000 1.59 to 15.9 (6 to 60) 00909406
EVS 3118-H-0300-000 3.96 to 79.3 (15 to 300) 00909408
EVS 3118-H-0600-000 10.6 to 159 (40 to 600) 00909407
Accessories
Model Code Description Part No.
ZBE 30-02 cable for M12x1 - 6’ 06040851
ZBE 30-05 cable for M12x1 - 15’ 06040852